



INVOICE
DEC2123

APPLICANT
XIAMEN PORT COMMERCE INFORMATION CO.,LTD.
6/F, NO.31 NORTH DONGGANG ROAD, XIAMEN AREA
OF CHINA (FUJIAN) PILOT FREE TRADE ZONE

BENEFICIARY
WESTERN EXPORT CORPORATION
2903-6461 TELFORD AVENUE
BURNABY, BC, CANADA
V5H 0B7

CONTRACT NUMBER	L/C NUMBER/ ORDER NUMBER	INVOICE NUMBER
WC1330	08101LC23002824F	WC1330

PRODUCT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE (M3)	TOTAL (USD)
DF/HF KDHT S4S 2x4x6-16 E GRADE	64.066M3	\$145	\$9,289.57
DF/HF KDHT S4S 2x6x6-16 E GRADE	73.605M3	\$130	\$9,568.65
DF/HF KDHT S4S 2x8/10/12 6-16 #3/E GRADE	241.146M3	\$165	\$39,789.09
			\$58,647.31
DESTINATION: CFR YANTIAN, CHINA			